
 

 

Meeting Agenda 

Fall 2023 | 3:30-4:30 PM 

Tuesday, December 12th, 2023 

Stodder Hall Room 48 || Zoom 

 

I.​ Call to Order 

II.​Approve previous meeting minutes: 

 2023-11-28 GSG Senate Meeting Agenda

III.​General Good of the Senate 

IV.​ Executive Officer Reports 

a.​ President:  Allison Foster

●​ Spring orientation - club information needed 

●​  GSG_SpringOrientation_RotatingSlideTemplate

●​ Senate meetings next semester 

●​ Enjoy winter break! 

b.​ Vice President:  Rakibul Hossain

c.​ Secretary:  Serena Laro

●​ Winter Food Drive  

d.​ Treasurer:  Cam Bowie

●​ Finance Committee meeting on Thursday the 14th from 

2-4 pm 

e.​ Grants Officer: &  Isaac Shuaibu Vidhi Jain

f.​ Officer of Professional Development:  Parker Bausman

 

https://docs.google.com/document/u/0/d/1EETiBaYfqYgO0CdzGe39GmkIzXMRaC1sj_rNLTg6MuE/edit
mailto:allison.e.foster@maine.edu
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1srM4SnD0xBn3m2cYneJ_VWeHGGYvrDrFT5GbD18H8Ds/edit#slide=id.g2a2b70f0ce7_0_0
mailto:rakibul.hossain@maine.edu
mailto:serena.laro@maine.edu
mailto:cameron.bowie@maine.edu
mailto:isaac.shuaibu@maine.edu
mailto:vidhi.jain@maine.edu
mailto:parker.bausman@maine.edu
https://maine.zoom.us/j/85297660660
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1w7GW4VNcPg_aYJWCD52zRgU6Mm5cwPXz8Z-kCjfaojY/edit?usp=sharing


g.​ Board of Trustees Rep:  Katie Ashley

●​ Student Trustee selection process underway; voting 

results should be announced soon 

h.​ Liaison Officer:   Harrison Goldspiel

V.​  Old Business 

VI.​  New Business 

a.​ GSG Grants Officer Election: Materials 

b.​ Statements 

●​  Hutchinson_GSG-GO_Statement.pdf

c.​ Election Form 

VII.​    Senator Updates & General Announcements 

VIII.​  Adjournment 

 

mailto:katherine.ashley@maine.edu
mailto:harrison.goldspiel@maine.edu
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1bzyKLqAlUx0GU8tznYka2vmSweeG9ayT/view?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/1rrLtzzo-o-SKwXeWBoD7AI8AeVmcZLzfwfEtegYBFcjjllP2xx6zhwpiG8iy5CXM-Bz9AOA-
https://forms.gle/DtpqsP9CJCMqo8hP6

